

## City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 15-0278 Version: 1 Name: Stop Loss Contract

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 3/5/2015 In control: Common Council

**On agenda:** 4/9/2015 **Final action**: 4/9/2015

Title: Resolution approving and ratifying a stop loss contract between the City of La Crosse and QBE

Insurance Corporation effective January 1, 2015.

**Sponsors:** Douglas Happel

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Contract

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/9/2015	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
4/2/2015	1	Finance & Personnel Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass

Resolution approving and ratifying a stop loss contract between the City of La Crosse and QBE Insurance Corporation effective January 1, 2015.